Project Name

Alaskan Way Viaduct -
Replacement North Access

SR 520 W. Approach Bridge N.

I-5, Portland Avenue to Port of
Tacoma Road - Northbound
HOV

I-5 SR 16 Interchange-

Construct HOV Connections

Little Bear Creek Fish Barrier
Removal

Chamber Way Bridge

Prime Contractor

GUY F ATKINSON CONST
LLC

FLATIRON WEST INC

HAMILTON CONST CO

SKANSKA USA CVL WST
CADSTINC

OLSON BROTHERS
EXCAVATING INC

QUIGG BROS INC

SR 520 Montlake to Lake
Washington d I/C and Bridge
Replacement

GRAHAM CONTRACTING
LTD

I-5 Ebey Slough Bridge to SR
531 I/C Paving & ADA
Compliance

N Fork Issaquah Creek Fish
Passage

CEMEX CONST MTRLS
PACIFIC LLC

SCARSELLA BROS INC

SR 99/Demolition,

State Route No. 530 Trafton
Creek & School Yard Creek Fish INFRASTRUCTURE WEST

Decommissioning, and Surface

KIEWIT
INFRASTRUCTURE WEST

KIEWIT

#

8549

8625

8670

8818

8865

8991

9015

9028

9040

9127

9143

Awarded

1/3/2014

7/23/2014

12/5/2014

8/9/2016

4/8/2016

5/4/2017

10/24/2018

3/27/2017

3/20/2017

6/21/2018

5/30/2018

$41,640,622.60

$199,537,370.50

$134,709,929.50

$121,575,000.00

$4,995,036.50

$10,930,000.00

$455,460,184.00

$6,847,568.91

$5,186,640.40

$93,749,999.00

$12,572,772.00

Contract Contract Total Contract Amount| App %

0.00%

1.20%

13.68%

1.79%

0.00%

15.68%

17.29%

0.00%

19.77%

16.92%

App Hours

0.00

0.00

16.00

1,153.00

JL Hours

18.00

187.68

1,315.17

7,272.34

Total Hours

187.68

1,331.17

8,425.34

2.50

136.85

139.35

0.00

48,240.83

143.50

0.00

23,198.75

4,570.00

86.00

259,373.14

686.25

108.00

94,138.31

22,436.56

86.00

307,613.97

829.75

108.00

117,337.06

27,006.56

App %

12.94%

14.82%

12.03%

10.13%

2.00%

10.68%

3.86%

2.86%

5.05%

4.74%

1.83%

App Hours

32,492.50

145,561.00

89,309.50

21,567.00

435.00

904.50

211.00

593.00

489.00

2,874.25

304.50

JL Hours

218,537.54

836,889.47

652,951.61

191,231.56

21,348.43

7,567.79

5,249.28

20,123.88

9,201.33

57,802.42

16,300.31

Total Hours

251,030.04

982,450.47

742,261.11

212,798.56

21,783.43

8,472.29

5,460.28

20,716.88

9,690.33

60,676.67

16,604.81

App Wages

$1,330,907.06

$6,212,012.55

$3,877,891.44

$907,782.16

$17,210.52

$43,398.63

$10,223.02

$22,117.81

$22,083.52

$139,039.50

$14,014.25

JL Wages

$10,628,802.33

$41,528,780.03

$30,926,708.36

$9,416,360.75

$983,066.97

$373,661.90

$328,002.86

$938,760.65

$454,675.26

$3,232,275.59

$883,903.16

Total Wages

$11,959,709.39

$47,740,792.58

$34,804,599.80

$10,324,142.91

$1,000,277.49

$417,060.53

$338,225.88

$960,878.46

$476,758.78

$3,371,315.09

$897,917.41




15 Portland Ave to Port of GUY F ATKINSON CONST
Tacoma Rd SB HOV LLC

George Washington Bridge Stg LIBERTY MAINTENANCE
2 SR99 INC

Columbia River Bridge at Puget ROYAL BRIDGE INC
Island Painting and Deck

Replacement

SR 96, I-5 I/C Vic to SR 9 CADMAN MATERIALS INC

Vic Paving & ADA Compliance

E Fork Lewis River Brto Weigh LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES
Station Vic INC

1-405 Renton to Bellevue
Widening and Express Toll

FLATIRON W, INC LANE
CONST JV

ACME CONCRETE
PAVING INC

US 395, NSC - Columbia to
Freya

SR 202 Evans Creek &
Patterson Creek

HAMILTON CONST CO

SR 510 Interchange Reconstruct SCARSELLA BROS INC
Interchange- MP 110.14 to
112.50

WSDOT Dayton Ave RHQ Bldg J R ABBOTT
Renovation - NWR CONSTRUCTION INC

Boundary Bridge - Remove Fish ' WHH NISQUALLY
Barrier FEDERAL SVCS LLC

9157

9168

9184

9198

9222

9242

9252

9269

9297

9320

9323

7/23/2018

12/19/2017

2/5/2018

4/2/2018

4/5/2018

$159,875,295.00

$30,851,133.05

$13,678,650.76

$6,954,955.60

9.14%

10.31%

22.64%

12,689.50

204.00

306.00

25.50

10/30/2019

5/14/2018

4/3/2019

9/6/2018

3/6/2019

12/14/2018

$10,015,451.04 2.99%
$704,975,000.00 10.08%

$8,217,202.56 23.65%
$11,975,000.00 11.84%
$25,935,935.35 17.23%
$38,000,000.00 18.71%
$4,244,497.84 11.82%

14,359.00

524.17

1,777.00

7,641.25

24,974.70

1,222.75

126,146.09

138,835.59

0.10%

37.00

38,126.91

1,773.75

1,977.75

6.76%

9,020.50

124,500.25

392.75

1,045.75

828.25

410.75

1,351.75

853.75

13.46%

6.05%

0.79%

2,156.50

648.50

2,298.50

13,866.50

10,071.03

289,080.25

128,040.90

1,691.76

13,227.28

36,714.10

108,502.78

9,119.96

142,399.90

2,215.93

15,004.28

44,355.35

133,477.48

10,342.71

0.89%

8.39%

0.75%

0.00%

0.42%

6.61%

8.00

1,113.15

42.50

0.00

15.50

440.25

894.50

12,147.95

5,660.28

3,777.50

3,635.00

6,215.25

38,163.91

133,520.75

16,023.00

10,719.53

291,378.75

902.50

13,261.10

5,702.78

3,777.50

3,650.50

6,655.50

$1,533.65

$286,949.35

$96,639.20

$26,984.48

$89,857.57

$441.84

$41,904.75

$2,109.07

$0.00

$763.89

$22,496.07

$711,329.51

$5,381,527.45

$694,338.78

$535,832.80

$12,472,856.48

$712,863.16

$5,668,476.80

$790,977.98

$562,817.28

$12,562,714.05

$47,711.51

$531,295.39

$261,327.81

$115,402.77

$186,746.68

$268,575.59

$48,153.35

$573,200.14

$263,436.88

$115,402.77

$187,510.57

$291,071.66




Mukilteo Ferry Terminal (Phase MANSON CONSTRUCTION
2) Marine Structures CO

SR 510 MP 6.26 to MP ACTIVE CONSTRUCTION

8.88 Meridian Rd SE INC

Chehalis River Bridge Structural Rognlin's, Inc.
Rehabilitation & Painting

Bickford Ave to Gold Bar Paving GRANITE CONSTRUCTION
& Joints & Improvements & ADA COMPANY

I-5 & SR 548 Tributaries to
California Creek-Fish Passage

KIEWIT
INFRASTRUCTURE WEST

US 195 -SR 271 to Plaza Rd
Paving

SHAMROCK PAVING INC

West Jefferson County Remove QUIGG BROS INC
Fish Barriers

2019 EASTERN REGION CHIP CENTRAL WASHINGTON

SEAL ASPHALT INC
SR14 ACCESS THOMPSON BROTHERS
IMPROVEMENTS EXVTNG INC

Medical Lake I/C Reconstruct DEGERSTROM N A INC

1-90 Eastgate to SR 900 Corridor GUY F ATKINSON CONST
Improvements LLC

SR 529 Steamboat Slough TRIMAXX CONSTRUCTION

INC

SR302 Elgin Clifton Rd. to SR16 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

US 395; Safety Corridor CENTRAL WASHINGTON
Improvements & E EIm Rd to SR ASPHALT INC
17 SB Paving

9338

9353

9360

9363

9368

9377

9398

9407

9416

9425

9429

9435

9446

9451

5/20/2019

12/28/2018

2/1/2019

2/1/2019

1/10/2020

2/20/2019

4/25/2019

3/27/2019

4/24/2019

5/13/2019

5/28/2019

5/13/2019

6/19/2019

6/13/2019

$29,192,274.54

$2,484,484.00

$19,530,453.40

$11,870,667.00

$8,460,000.00

$3,245,934.98

$15,542,998.00

$9,222,222.22

$4,594,488.50

$9,688,216.30

$46,898,047.00

$6,338,297.00

$10,055,978.60

$12,195,888.85

14.69%

0.00%

20.39%

11.82%

14.87%

0.00%

13.91%

6.67%

2.53%

18.51%

13.97%

11.10%

15.79%

19.25%

4,940.50 28,692.62 33,633.12 16.29%

0.00 7.50 7.50 8.79%

6,751.50 26,364.51 0.57%

33,116.01

1,435.75 10,710.57 12,146.32 12.44%

2,278.75 13,050.84 14.13%

15,329.59

958.00

361.75 1.89%

5,209.50 32,255.28 37,464.78 2.38%
18.00 252.00 270.00 6.85%
7.50 288.86 296.36 10.50%
3,810.50 16,779.46 20,589.96 2.21%
11,288.25 69,507.75 80,796.00 0.00%
199.00 1,593.58 1,792.58 11.24%
3,858.00 20,572.26 24,430.26 3.50%
4,831.00 20,268.00 25,099.00 16.46%

219.50

367.50

79.00

465.50

2,128.50

76.00

173.00

1,429.00

29.50

0.00

1,507.50

76.00

7,239.00

1,127.82

3,813.41

13,698.75

3,275.31

12,930.62

3,939.27

7,092.65

19,417.63

8,168.47

1,304.83

1,597.00

11,909.79

2,095.17

36,735.00

1,347.32

4,180.91

13,777.75

3,740.81

15,059.12

4,015.27

7,265.65

20,846.63

9,126.47

1,334.33

1,597.00

13,417.29

2,171.17

43,974.00

$9,473.62

$18,562.15

$3,394.47

$22,788.19

$102,647.23

$3,035.44

$11,067.40

$47,817.47

$33,847.94

$1,263.78

$0.00

$89,687.48

$4,372.28

$287,159.66

$74,386.36

$234,873.17

$532,736.59

$171,424.24

$733,000.93

$183,130.60

$168,345.75

$822,620.73

$423,430.75

$72,221.62

$96,956.85

$677,228.65

$78,476.37

$1,665,182.77

$83,859.98

$253,435.32

$536,131.06

$194,212.43

$835,648.16

$186,166.04

$179,413.15

$870,438.20

$457,278.69

$73,485.40

$96,956.85

$766,916.13

$82,848.65

$1,952,342.43




NSC - BNSF - 2nd
Railroad Realignment

Remove Fish Barriers Project

5th Street to South H Street
Paving & ADA Compliance

HALME CONSTRUCTION
INC

SR3, Chico Creek and Tributary - GUY F ATKINSON CONST

LLC

ROGNLINS INC

NCR SEAL 2020

Washington State Rural Rail
Rehabilitation - 009502

1-90, GARDEN SPRINGS TO
BROADWAY AVE RAMP

BAGLEY AND SIEBERT
CREEKS - REMOVE FISH
BARRIERS - 009516

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

HALME CONSTRUCTION
INC

NORTHEAST ELECTRIC
LLC

SCARSELLA BROS INC

US 395, Franklin Co Line to Lee  CENTRAL WASHINGTON
Rd SB Lanes - Paving - 009541 ASPHALT INC

SR 203, Loutsis Creek Fish
Passage - 009545

SR 6, Two Tributaries to
Chehalis River Fish Passage -
009554

I-5, Cowlitz River Bridges
Painting - 009564

GOODFELLOW BROS LLC

SCARSELLA BROS INC

LIBERTY MAINTENANCE
INC

9462

9475

9491

9500

9502

9507

9516

9541

9545

9554

9564

8/14/2019

6/1/2020

12/17/2018

12/17/2019

1/13/2020

1/16/2020

3/3/2020

4/20/2020

5/19/2020

5/19/2020

6/1/2020

$26,443,011.99

$43,195,895.00

$5,590,134.90

$6,231,000.00

$8,224,032.25

$2,873,828.50

$22,329,329.29

$2,888,888.00

$3,789,651.50

$6,447,023.58

$7,248,747.98

20.62%

0.00%

16.50%

10.11%

27.02%

24.38%

17.57%

16.27%

0.00%

16.16%

14,713.55

4,112.00

1,860.00

9,260.85

1,795.50

7,947.50

1,444.75

0.00

417.50

83.75 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00
[T
20,812.75 24,924.75 0.00% 0.00 85.00 85.00 $0.00 $5,157.51 $5,157.51
I I N
16,534.56 18,394.56 9.16% 1,065.00 10,555.46 11,620.46 $35,510.53 $474,211.47 $509,722.00
-
25,008.98 34,269.83 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
[T e ]
5,567.69 7,363.19 0.44% 2.00 454.11 456.11 $87.88 $23,333.14 $23,421.02
-
37,290.87 45,238.37 0.00% 0.00 32.00 32.00 $0.00 $2,655.76 $2,655.76
7,434.86 8,879.61 16.32% 1,444.75 7,407.11 8,851.86 $62,021.71 $330,476.81 $392,498.52
[T ==
688.00 688.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
T N ) I N
10,162.12 10,579.62 0.00% 0.00 893.67 $0.00 $25,336.43 $25,336.43
T ) I
26,297.35 31,364.35 0.00% 0.00 14.5 4.5 $952.80 $952.80

5,067.00

56,647.18

71,360.73 0.00%

0.00 878.75 878.75

$39,573.93

$39,573.93




1-90, Barker Rd Interchange
Improvement - 009569

INLAND ASPHALT CO

US 395, NSC Spokane Riverto KUNEY, MAX J CO

Columbia - 009587

US 395, NSC Sprague Ave to
Spokane River - Phase 1 -

1-90, Geiger Field I/C
Reconstruction - 009604

SR 164, Pussyfoot Creek Fish
Passage - 009609

I-5, SB S Spokane St to
W-S Ramp Deck Overlay &
Expansion Joints - 009611

HAMILTON CONST CO

SHAMROCK PAVING INC

RODARTE
CONSTRUCTION INC

C ACAREY
CORPORATION

1-90, Stevens Rd Vic to Vantage - AMERICAN ROCK

Paving - 009616

US 2; Wenatchee Area Paving

PRODUCTS

CENTRAL WASHINGTON
ASPHALT INC

2021 EASTERN REGION CHIP CENTRAL WASHINGTON

SEAL

US 97, S of Tonasket and
Pateros Paving and Seal -

ASPHALT INC

CENTRAL WASHINGTON
ASPHALT INC

9569

9587

9600

9604

9609

9611

9616

9620

9629

9649

6/16/2020

11/12/2020

12/3/2020

12/10/2020

12/21/2020

12/28/2020

12/17/2020

12/28/2020

1/14/2021

3/1/2021

$3,398,398.00

$51,621,828.70

$28,494,696.00

$4,983,652.75

$6,576,225.20

$18,887,172.00

$3,724,196.48

$3,068,000.00

$2,098,616.16

$3,444,444.00

$3,942,957,674.71

7.39%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

15.76%

1,350.55 16,920.95

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

396,627.04 2,119,599.65

7.46%

18,271.50

0.00%

0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00%

0.00%

2,516,226.69( 12.27%

1,350.55 16,758.13 18,108.68
0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

743,520.73 = 5,318,384.02 6,061,904.75

$54,173.25

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$34,588,015.60

$782,523.78

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$257,101,220.71

$836,697.03

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$291,689,236.31




Project Name

Prime Contractor

Contract Contract Total Contract Amount

Filed

NOC GFE

App % App Hours JL Hours Total Hours

App % App Hours JL Hours Total Hours

App Wages

JL Wages

Total Wages

App Hours / JL Hours / App% / GFE?

NB MLK JR Way to NE

GUY F ATKINSON CONST

Ravenna BR Pavement repair & LLC

$38,599,899.00 3/8/2021  Yes

0.00%

0.00

1,614.75

1,614.75

11.29%

18,084.50

142,141.12

160,225.62

$772,938.61

$7,480,093.05

$8,253,031.66

18,978/ 124,065 /13.3% / Yes - Approved

=z
)
(v}

SR 9 Mt Baker Area BST 2018 GRANITE

2018 EASTERN REGION CHIP CENTRAL WASHINGTON

SEAL

CONSTRUCTION

COMPANY

ASPHALT INC

$7,804,095.05 3/5/2021 No

$8,887,511.35 2/26/2021 No

0.00%

0.00

0.00

0.00

7.78% 2,530.50

4.45% 1,650.50

30,004.24

35,461.03

32,534.74

37,111.53

$99,776.13

$53,619.13

$1,450,941.50

$1,494,110.02

$1,550,717.63

$1,547,729.15

3,822/16,807 / 18.5% / No

4,935/ 23,440/ 17.4% / No

I-5, NB SR104 Vic to 164th

GRANITE

St SW I/C Paving & Ex Joint & CONSTRUCTION

ADA

COMPANY

$7,201,723.50 1/5/2021  No

0.00

345.25

345.25

15.76%  3,344.25

17,876.07

21,220.32

$132,034.95

$982,234.72

$1,114,269.67

3,973/13,273/23.0% / No

S192 SR to Normandy
PK&SR509 to SR99
Paving&ADA&Deck&Seis mic

MASSANA
CONSTRUCTION INC.

$9,030,006.20 2/26/2021 Yes

11.01%

2,826.00

22,850.96

25,676.96

7.44% 3,123.25

38,876.45

41,999.70

$132,424.35

$2,132,810.49

$2,265,234.84

1,221/ 18,356 / 6.2% / YES - GFE Rejected
(Letter)

2020 EASTERN REGION CHIP CENTRAL WASHINGTON

SEAL - 009526

ASPHALT INC

$5,529,603.41 2/10/2021 No

19.98%

3,842.75

15,393.11

19,235.86

18.30%  3,645.75

16,273.96

19,919.71

$149,875.94

$715,366.10

$865,242.04

N/A (All hours reported in PWIA)

I-5, 0.5 Mile North of Interstate  TAPANI INC $3,156,783.00 2/26/2021 Yes | 12.68%  1,336.00 9,196.25 10,532.25 | 12.57%  1,336.00 9,288.75 10,624.75 $57,117.25 $524,013.50 $581,130.75 GFE Accepted (All hours reported in PWIA)
Bridge to NE 99th St SB - Bus

Lane - 009546

Total Projects: $4,601,202,487.30 13.47% 10,443.50 64,439.07  74,882.57 | 12.35% 41,899.45 331,484.51 373,383.96  $1,736,035.25  $16,943,751.93 = $18,679,787.18




	Active
	Completed 2021

